[OS MEDANOS
COLLEGE

Fall Transfer Workshops

University of California (UC) TAG Workshops

Tuesday, September 8 2:00-4:00pm SS4-412
Monday, September 14 12:00-2:00pm SS4-412
Tuesday, September 15 1:00-3:00pm SS4-412

Learn how to complete a Transfer Admission Guarantee to UC’s like UC Davis, UC Santa Cruz, and more with Transfer
Counselor, David Reyes, and guest representatives from Universities!

California State University (CSU) Application Workshops

Wednesday, October 7 3:00-5:00pm SS4-412
Tuesday, October 13 3:00-5:00pm SS4-412
Monday, October 19 12:00-2:00pm SS4-412

Tuesday, November 3 1:00-3:00pm SS4-412

Wednesday, November 11 3:00-5:00pm SS4-412
Register and complete a CSUMentor application to schools like CSU East Bay, San Francisco State, CSU Long
Beach, and more with Transfer Counselor, David Reyes.

University of California (UC) Application Workshops

Wednesday, November 4 12:00-2:00pm SS4-412
Thursday, November 5 1:00-3:00pm SS4-412
Tuesday, November 10 10:00am-12:00pm SS4-412
Monday, November 16 1:00-3:00pm SS4-412
Tuesday, November 24 1:00-3:00pm SS4-412
Learn how to complete applications to UC’s like UC Davis, UC Santa Cruz, UC Santa Barbara, and more with Transfer
Counselor, David Reyes, and guest representatives from Universities!

For more information, come to the Transfer & Career Services Desk in the
Student Services Center, or call (925) 473-7444




